Description
Scalable Capsule with Seitz® High Performance
Depth Filter Media
■■ �Low hold-up volume allows for increased product
recovery for sample filtration of 1 - 3  L
■■ �Offers greater flexibility and assurance of application
success from development to pilot and production scale.
Scalable to Pall’s entire line of traditional high performance

® Indicates a trademark registered in the USA.
GN21.1124	     	 1/22
Ordering Information
Part Number*	 Description	 Pkg
SC050PDH4	 0.5 - 15 µm, Seitz PDH4 media	 1 / pkg
SC050PDK5	 1.5 - 20 µm, Seitz PDK5 media	 1 / pkg
SC050PDP8	 6 - 30 µm, Seitz PDP8 media	 1 / pkg
SC050P100	 1 - 3 µm, Seitz P100 media	 1 / pkg
SC050P200	 3 - 6 µm, Seitz P200 media	 1 / pkg
SC050P250	 4 - 9 µm, Seitz P250 media	 1 / pkg
SC050P700	 6 - 15 µm, Seitz P700 media	 1 / pkg
SC050P900	 8 - 20 µm, Seitz P900 media	 1 / pkg
SC050B020	 0.4 - 1 µm, Seitz Bio 20 media	 1 / pkg
SC050PDD1	 0.1 - 0.85 µm, Seitz PDD1 media	 1 / pkg
SC050PDE2	 0.2 - 3.5 µm, Seitz PDE2 media	 1 / pkg
SC050AK7	 Seitz AKS7 media (activated carbon)	 1 / pkg
*All part numbers feature female luer lock inlet / outlet connection